All the power you need
2
All the power you need
Furlex Electric is available as a complete kit or as an upgrade kit for an existing of the
third generation (200S-400S) or the fourth generation (204S-404S). The push-button
function of a Furlex Electric makes pulling on the furling line a thing of the past.
Reliable performance
Furlex Electric is designed around a highly efficient 42V electric motor. A DC/DC

Motor Control Unit, Push buttons, SEL-Bus terminals and cables.
Additional parts needed for the Seldén Power Supply and SEL-Bus system are
listed in 597-283-E Order guide.
1.  Furlex Electric
2.  Deck gland
3.  Connecting box
4.  Motor control unit
5.  Power supply unit
6.  Main switch/fuse
7.  Battery 12/24V
8.  Control buttons
9. SEL-Bus system
Optional items Art. No.
Emergency handle (1/2” socket) 533-922